                  Industrial Ethernet Switch                      IES2024
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
24-port 10/100M Ethernet, Rack-mount, Layer2, Unmanaged
 Features
● Support 24-port 10/100M Base-T(X);
● Plug-and-play, no configuration is required;
● Support relay alarm output;
● Support indicator status display;

sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Connection
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IES2024 24-port 10/100M Base-T(X), Rack-mount, Unmanaged, Dual AC/DC220V
IES2024-4F 20-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+4-port 100M FX, Rack-mount, Unmanaged, Dual AC/DC220V
IES2024-12F 12-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+12-port 100M FX, Rack-mount, Unmanaged, Dual AC/DC220V
IES2024-16F 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+16-port 100M FX, Rack-mount, Unmanaged, Dual AC/DC220V
IES2024-24F 24-port 100M FX, Rack-mount, Unmanaged, Dual AC/DC220V
 Packing List
● Industrial Ethernet Switch *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1